Thomas

Cawood
Light Design

Skills: Design Portfolio

- Vectorworks v2022-25

- ETCIon Xe

- ETC Element 2

- Hard and Soft Patch

- Electrics

- Strong Communicator

- Organized Spreadsheet
Maker

- SC Driver’s Licence

contact@thomascawood.com

The Music Man
Sound of Music
The Rocky Horror Show

Kinky Boots

Guys and Dolls

Mary Poppins Jr.
RENT
Shrek: The Musical

You're A Good Man Charlie
Brown

25th Annual Putnam County
Spelling Bee

24Hour Musicals

Dancing At Lughnasa (ongoing)

Market Theatre Co. Noah Taylor
SC School of the Arts Dr. David Sollish
Market Theatre Co. Drew Whitley
Market Theatre Co. Thor Raines,
Mary Haley Thompson
Greenwood Community Dr. David Sollish
Theatre
Anderson University Rep Dr. David Sollish
Market Theatre Co. Chris Rose
Market Theatre Co. Noah Taylor
Anderson University Rep Dr. David Sollish
Market Theatre Co. Drew Whitley
Market Theatre Co. Various
SC School of the Arts Natalie Wilson

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021
-24

2025



Our Town
Frankenstein

The Winter’s Tale
The Bald Soprano
The Tempest

I Hate This (a play without the
baby)

The One Woman Show

A Public Reading of an
Unproduced Screenplay About
the Death of Walt Disney

Dance Concerts 21-24

The Graduate: An Evening in the
wild

Alpha/Omega Senior Projects

Software

- Vectorworks v2022-25

- ETC Element 2

- ETC Ion Xe

- ETC Express

Hardware

- Chauvet Rogue 2Rx Wash

- Chauvet Intimidator Hybrid

- Chauvet DJ Freedom Par Hex 6

- Rockville Rockstrip 252
- Chauvet LED Par 64-36B

SC School of the Arts

SC School of the Arts
Anderson University Rep
SC School of the Arts
Market Theatre Co.

SC School of the Arts Senior
Project

SC School of the Arts Senior
Project

Market Theatre Co.

SC School of the Arts

Grayson Anthony, SC
Children’s Theatre

SCSA Senior Projects

Dr. David Larson

Robert Homer-Drummond
Robert Homer-Drummond
Jessica Johnson

Drew Kenyon

Dr. David Sollish

Dr. David Sollish

Dalton Cole

Lauren Imhoff

Grayson Anthony

Addie Petterson,
Ashley Strange

2024

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2023

2024



- ETC ColorSource Spot

- ETC ColorSource Par

- ETC ColorSource CYC
-HighEnd Technobeam
Technical Specs

- Electrics/Wiring

- Hard and Soft Patching

- DMX, dip switches

- Soldering

Misc

- Strong Communication

- Dramaturgical Storytelling
- Valid SC Driver’s License

- Whale Facts



