Thomas Cawood Light Design

Skills:

- Vectorworks v2022-25
- ETC Ion Xe
- ETC Element 2
- Hard and Soft Patch
- Electrics
- Strong Communicator
- Organized Spreadsheet Maker
- SC Driver's Licence



Thomas Cawood Light Design Resume

Contact

contact@thomascawood.com

Musicals

The Music Man	Market Theatre Co.	Noah Taylor	2024
Sound of Music	SC School of the Arts	Dr. David Sollish	2024
The Rocky Horror Show	Market Theatre Co.	Drew Whitley	2024
Kinky Boots	Market Theatre Co.	Thor Raines, Mary Haley Thompson	2023
Guys and Dolls	Greenwood Community Theatre	Dr. David Sollish	2023
Mary Poppins Jr.	Anderson University Rep	Dr. David Sollish	2023
RENT	Market Theatre Co.	Chris Rose	2022
Shrek: The Musical	Market Theatre Co.	Noah Taylor	2022
You're A Good Man Charlie Brown	Anderson University Rep	Dr. David Sollish	2022
25th Annual Putnam County Spelling Bee	Market Theatre Co.	Drew Whitley	2021
24Hour Musicals	Market Theatre Co.	Various	2021 -24

Plays

Dancing At Lughnasa (ongoing) SC School of the Arts Natalie Wilson 2025

Our Town	SC School of the Arts	Dr. David Larson	2024
Frankenstein	SC School of the Arts	Robert Homer-Drummond	2023
The Winter's Tale	Anderson University Rep	Robert Homer-Drummond	2023
The Bald Soprano	SC School of the Arts	Jessica Johnson	2022
The Tempest	Market Theatre Co.	Drew Kenyon	2023
I Hate This (a play without the baby)	SC School of the Arts Senior Project	Dr. David Sollish	2022
The One Woman Show	SC School of the Arts Senior Project	Dr. David Sollish	2022
A Public Reading of an Unproduced Screenplay About the Death of Walt Disney	Market Theatre Co.	Dalton Cole	2022

Dance

Dance Concerts '21-24	SC School of the Arts	Lauren Imhoff	2021 -24
The Graduate: An Evening in the Wild	Grayson Anthony, SC Children's Theatre	Grayson Anthony	2023
Alpha/Omega Senior Projects	SCSA Senior Projects	Addie Petterson, Ashley Strange	2024

Skills

Software

- Vectorworks v2022-25
- ETC Element 2
- ETC Ion Xe
- ETC Express

Hardware

- Chauvet Rogue 2Rx Wash
- Chauvet Intimidator Hybrid
- Chauvet DJ Freedom Par Hex 6
- Rockville Rockstrip 252
- Chauvet LED Par 64-36B

- ETC ColorSource Spot
- ETC ColorSource Par
- ETC ColorSource CYC
- -HighEnd Technobeam

Technical Specs

- Electrics/Wiring
- Hard and Soft Patching
- DMX, dip switches
- Soldering

Misc

- Strong Communication
- Dramaturgical Storytelling
- Valid SC Driver's License
- Whale Facts